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 Classificació  : VII CICLOCROSS CIUTAT DE MATARO                                    
 
 Data           : 02/01/11 
 Distancia      :  25.3   Kms - Promig     :  25.27   Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                  Temps     Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------- 
   1      25 HERMIDA,José Antonio ELITE  MULTIVAN-M ERIDA BIKING TE  01:00:04           
   2      28 ARMERO,Santiago      ELITE  ROLEAUTO-A EL               01:01:39     1:35 min. 
   3      55 GUERRA,Francesc      SUB23  8 PER CENT                  01:02:33     2:29 min. 
   4       5 SAGUES,Ramon         ELITE  BIKETECH -  ELECTSA         01:03:06     3:02 min. 
   5      14 REÑE,Jordi           ELITE  CAMPANAR-P ACHES-VALENCIA   01:04:28     4:24 min. 
   6       2 CARNICER,Francesc Xa ELITE  MASSI                      01:04:41     4:37 min. 
   7      26 ESCOBAR,Sergi        ELITE  GUEROLA-VA LENCIA TERRA I   01:00:55    a 1 Volta 
   8      73 DE LA CRUZ,David     SUB23  CAJA RURAL                  01:01:10    a 1 Volta 
   9      62 NADAL,Josep          SUB21  CERAMICAS ONDA - ECP       01:01:42    a 1 Volta 
  10      27 GONZALO,Eduardo      ELITE  BRETAGNE-S HULLER           01:02:05    a 1 Volta 
  11      51 CULLELL,Jorda        SUB21  REMIENDOS                  01:03:41    a 1 Volta 
  12       6 VERNET,Marcel        ELITE  SANT JOAN DESPI            01:04:40    a 1 Volta 
  13      72 ASTALS,Cristian      SUB21  HUESCA LA MAGIA            01:04:51    a 1 Volta 
  14      54 MARTI,Adrià          SUB21  AMBISIST                   01:05:02    a 1 Volta 
  15      53 RAYA,Alex            SUB21  SANT BOI                   01:06:06    a 1 Volta 
  16      16 BAU,Enric            ELITE  TECNOBICI                  01:06:16    a 1 Volta 
  17       7 JURADO,Santiago      ELITE  CICLES LA SALUT SPECIALIZ  01:00:10    a 2 Voltes 
  18      61 DOMENECH,Oriol       SUB21  CC PALAUTO RDERA-DEUMAL.CO  01:01:07    a 2 Voltes 
  19      22 BERNAT,Carles        ELITE  TRIBIKE CA BRILS            01:05:24    a 2 Voltes 
 
 Classificació de : ELITS 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1      25 HERMIDA,José Antonio ELITE  MULTIVAN-M ERIDA BIKING TE  01:00:04           
   2      28 ARMERO,Santiago      ELITE  ROLEAUTO-A EL               01:01:39     1:35 min. 
   3       5 SAGUES,Ramon         ELITE  BIKETECH -  ELECTSA         01:03:06     3:02 min. 
   4      14 REÑE,Jordi           ELITE  CAMPANAR-P ACHES-VALENCIA   01:04:28     4:24 min. 
   5       2 CARNICER,Francesc Xa ELITE  MASSI                      01:04:41     4:37 min. 
   6      26 ESCOBAR,Sergi        ELITE  GUEROLA-VA LENCIA TERRA I   01:00:55    a 1 Volta 
   7      27 GONZALO,Eduardo      ELITE  BRETAGNE-S HULLER           01:02:05    a 1 Volta 
   8       6 VERNET,Marcel        ELITE  SANT JOAN DESPI            01:04:40    a 1 Volta 
   9      16 BAU,Enric            ELITE  TECNOBICI                  01:06:16    a 1 Volta 
  10       7 JURADO,Santiago      ELITE  CICLES LA SALUT SPECIALIZ  01:00:10    a 2 Voltes 
  11      22 BERNAT,Carles        ELITE  TRIBIKE CA BRILS            01:05:24    a 2 Voltes 
 
 
 Classificació de : SUB - 23 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1      55 GUERRA,Francesc      SUB23  8 PER CENT                  01:02:33          min. 
   2      73 DE LA CRUZ,David     SUB23  CAJA RURAL                  01:01:10    a 1 Volta 
   3      62 NADAL,Josep          SUB21  CERAMICAS ONDA - ECP       01:01:42    a 1 Volta 
   4      51 CULLELL,Jorda        SUB21  REMIENDOS                  01:03:41    a 1 Volta 
   5      72 ASTALS,Cristian      SUB21  HUESCA LA MAGIA            01:04:51    a 1 Volta 
   6      54 MARTI,Adrià          SUB21  AMBISIST                   01:05:02    a 1 Volta 
   7      53 RAYA,Alex            SUB21  SANT BOI                   01:06:06    a 1 Volta 
   8      61 DOMENECH,Oriol       SUB21  CC PALAUTO RDERA-DEUMAL.CO  01:01:07    a 2 Voltes 
 


